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Uncertainty in Power Measurement @ Low Power Input, 25°C

-60 dBm -50 dBm -40 dBm -30 dBm -20 dBm

-50.00

-45.00

-40.00

-35.00

-30.00

-25.00

-20.00

-15.00

-10.00

-5.00

0.00

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000

Re
tu

rn
 Lo

ss
 [d

B]

Frequency [MHz]

Return Loss vs. Frequency

0˚C 25˚C 50˚C

-0.2

-0.1

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000

U
nc

er
ta

in
ty

 [d
B]

Frequency [MHz]

Uncertainty in Power Measurement @ High Power Input, 25°C
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